
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Parent/Carers  
Please see below for reminders / new upcoming Events in our Academy: 
 

Date Event Class/Year/Whole School 

Monday 17th April Teacher Training Day Whole School 

Tuesday 18th April Pupils Return to school 08:30 Whole School 

Wednesday 19th April Eden Camp Y5 Y6 Trip Y5&6 

Tuesday 25th April KS1 Multi skills New college KS1 

Tuesday 25th April  Inclusion Coffee Morning Parents 

Monday 1st May  Bank Holiday Whole School 

Wednesday 3rd May KS1 Cricket KS1 

Thursday 4th May Austerfield Residential Year 3 & 4 

Friday 5th May Return from Austerfield Residential Year 3 & 4 

Friday 5th May Coronation Garden Party Whole School 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday Whole School 

Tuesday 9th May  SATS Start date. Year 6 

Thursday 18th May Year 3 & 4 Cricket Year 3 & 4  

Wednesday 24th May Athletics All Day Year 2 & Year 3/4 

Friday 26th May Break for May/June Half Term 3:10 Whole School 

Monday 5th June Pupils Return to School 08:30 Whole School 

Monday 5th June Year 6 Conception/Birth talk School Nurse Year 6 

Wednesday 7th June Year 5 & 6 Cricket Year 5 & 6 

Thursday 15th June KS2 Bentley Woods Orienteering  KS2 

Friday 16th June  Inspire Afternoon All school  

Thursday 22nd June Sing Out Choir  

Friday 23rd June Opera North Big Sing (Dome) Year 5 and 5/6 

Monday 26th June  School Diversity Week Whole School 

Tuesday 4th July Trust Games Whole School 

Wednesday 5th July Year 6 Parsons house Residential Visit Year 6 

Friday 7th July Year 6 Return  Parsons house Residential Year 6 

Tuesday 11th July Sports Day Whole School 

Wednesday 12th July Back up Sports Day Whole School 

Monday 17th July Boston Park Farm Trip TBC F1 

Tuesday 18th July Music Festival  Whole School 

Monday 24th July Summer Fayre Whole School 

Tuesday 25th July Last day of Term/ Break for Summer 3:10 Whole School 

 
Once visits and trips are organised for other year groups, information will be sent out.  
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